LASER DISPLACEMENT SENSOR
Content:
Technical Data			      ....2
Technical Drawing			      ....3
Order Code				       ....4
Accessories	 ....4
Series LAH-G1
Key-Features:

2-ø 4.5
47.5
Order Code Measurement
centre distance (ℓ) θ
LAH-G103 30 mm 30°
LAH-G105 50 mm 21°
LAH-G108 85 mm 15°
LAH-G112 120 mm 11°
LAH-G125 250 mm 6.2°
LAH-G103-A-RA-C5
47.5
17.5
Beam-emitting axis